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Chocolate Chip Creme Pies /™=

A layer of creme sandwiched between two soft chocolate chip cookies.

Product Features

Looking for a convenient and delicious snack worth drooling
over? With a layer of sweet creme between two perfectly soft
chocolate chip cookies, these Fieldstone® Bakery Chocolate

Chip Creme Pies are the perfect treat to satisfy that sweet
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craving! Great for on the go and individually wrapped, Chocolate | e
Chip Creme Pies will fit nicely in your car caddy, in your lunch \‘\\ “ °“%%2H‘{5,‘3E!"
box, or in your purse! .
JULIAN DATE CODED W 0o
Manufacturer UPC Product Group Servings
McKee Foods Corporation 0 24300 09708 2 Cookies 128 per Case
Shelf Life Serving Size Case Weight Packaging
150 Days 1.3 oz. Net Case WT 10.73 Ibs. 8 Wraps per Carton
y psp
Approved for Freezing Individually Wrapped Gross Case WT 12.84 lbs. 16 Cartons per Case
Nutrition Facts Kosher
& servings per container OU Kosher Dairy
Serving size 1 cookie (37g)
S .
Amount per :cnfing 1 70 lngredlents
Calories Enriched Bleached Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin
ST e s | Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Corn Syrup, Palm
Setirsied Fot 35 15% | and Soybean Oils with TBHQ and Citric Acid to Protect Flavor, Sugar, Dextrose,
p.,.;unsat.ﬁm Fat 1 Water, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Dextrose, Soy
enomssuled Fot 2 Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Milk). Contains 2% or less of each of the following:
olesteral Omg 0%

Sodium 05mg a% | Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt,
e 128 S| Natural and Artificial Flavors, Dried Eggs, Sorbitan Monostearate, Corn Starch,
To:a:,&;wj;;idms — Polysorbate 60, Sorbic Acid (to Preserve Freshness), Mono- and Diglycerides,
Protein 1g 5 Whey, Soy Flour, Dried Egg Whites, Soy Lecithin, Soybean Oil.

itamin D Omeg 0% .

Clcum g = Allergy Information

Iron 0.7mg %

Potessium 30mg %% | CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY.
* The % Daity Value [DV) tells you how much & nuinent in a senving of fod

Always refer to the product package for the most accurate nutrition information and up-to-date list of ingredients. Paper
copies of ingredients or nutrition information may quickly become obsolete as recipe and packaging changes are made. If
concerned with food allergies, do not rely on this document for purchase decisions - refer to the product package.
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